Data deletion notice for Argus Crude effective 31 May 2023

The following records uploaded by Argus for Argus Crude on 31 May 2023 were in error and should be deleted.

PA code details are as follows:

Code

time stamp

price type

date

value

Fwd period

Cont Fwd

Year

Repository Id

PA0004097

0

8

31-May-23

75.94

5

0

2023

667787357

lofl

Questions should be sent to datahelp@argusmedia.com

argus)




